

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3166/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2009 in SBCMP No.1609/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JODHPUR BENCH AT JAIPUR)

BHARAT LAL MEENA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I., JAIPUR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )  
[with final disposal]

Date: 13/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv. for  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Indra Sawhney, learned counsel for the petitioner prays  
for pass-over of the matter.  
It is not possible to pass-over the matter today.  
List the matter after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|